QUICK SHIP
1 of 8
Product Ordering Guide
Sample
CP6-D15W-40 E
1  2   3 4 5
1 2 3 4 5
1. Base Model
CP
2. Aperture
4 4"
6 6"
8 8" ( Only for round trim )
10 10" ( Only for round trim )
Optional Ordering Guide
Trim Shape
Round Trim
Square Trim
Round Wall Wash Trim
Square Wall Wash Trim
Optional Mounting Kit
4" New Construction  Frame  Kit
6" New  Construction  Frame  Kit
8" New Construction Frame Kit
10" New Construction Frame Kit
3. Dimming
D 1-10V Dimming
4. Wattage
10W
15W
20W
40W
5. CCT Adjustable
30E 3000K
35E 3500K
40E 4000K
50E 5000K
35T CCT   Adjustable   3000K,3500K,4000K
40T CCT   Adjustable   3000K,4000K,5000K
CP
Interactive Menu
Order Information Page 1
Product Specification Page 2
Dimension Page 3-4
Photometric Data 6" 40W Round Trim Page 5
Photometric  Data  6"  40W  Round  Wall  Wash      Page 6
Photometric Data 6" 40W Square Trim Page 7
Photometric Data 6" 20W Square Wall Wash  Page 8
J-Box Design
CDL
Commercial Downlight
Product  Specification
QUICK SHIP
2 of 8
Approvals
Specification
Model No. CPS-D10W-XXX CPS-D15W-XXX CPS-D20W-XXX CPS-D20W-I35T CPS-D40W-35T
Input Power 10W 15W 20W 20W 40W
Type IC IC NON-IC IC NON IC
Trim Options 4",6",8",10" 4",6",8",10" 4",6",8",10" 4",6",8",10" 4",6",8",10"
Efficacy 75 LM/W 75 LM/W 75 LM/W 80 LM/W 80 LM/W
Luminous Flux 750 LM 1125 LM 1500LM 1600 LM 3200LM
1-10V Dimming
120-347VAC Input
110-277VAC Input Option*